2020/12/25

#EZ0O112544062 (@ Paid ) (@ Fulfilled ) ( Archive
November 20, 2020 at 6:36 pm from Online Store

Fulfilled (1) #EZO112544062-F1
USPS

9261292703 > ( Delivered

1

“ FIOZABI Wired Dynamic Karaoke Microphones
SKU: 9U-2L5P-E42X

Paid

Subtotal 1 item

Shipping Standard(1.0kg)

Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
NOVEMBER 20

This order was archived.
@ You captured $11.4 USD on PayPal Express Checkout.

® vou fulfilled 1 item from City of Industry, CA.

Order confirmation email was sent to Juan_nail.com).

$11.4 USD was authorized on PayPal Express Checkout.

Jua b aced this order on Online Store (checkout #137798885892629).

https://ezpony.myshopify.com/admin/orders/21086130626849?orderListBeta=true

Orders ~ #EZ0112544062 ~ Shopify

$9.99 x 1 $9.99

$9.99
$1.41
$11.40
$11.40

11:07 PM
11:07 PM
11:04 PM
6:36 PM
6:36 PM

6:36 PM

Customer

Juo I

1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION

o <o

No phone number

SHIPPING ADDRESS

suan S
I
Los Banos CA 93-

United States

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

Edit

Edit

1/1



